AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 118 KRZEMIEN K. - . 134455 PO.5-#104 FRANKOWSKIK. - . osens 3 1:40.120 15:28:42.656
1 1:36.210 15:25:13.890 1 1:38.240 15:25:19.142 4 1:41.534 15:30:24.190
2 1:35.009 15:26:48.899 2 1:39.285 15:26:58.427 5 1:40.474 15:32:04.664
3 1:34.842 15:28:23.741 3 1:38.199 15:28:36.626 6 1:40.802 15:33:45.466
4 1:34.717 15:29:58.458 4 1:38.065 15:30:14.691 7 1:53.807 15:35:39.273
5 1:34.987 15:31:33.445 5 1:55.365 15:32:10.056
6 1:34.423 15:33:07.868 Po. 10 - #229 KUBZDVYLS. -. + B;fsﬁzrszt
7 1:34.975 15:34:42.843  Po. 6 - # 107 MANKOWSKI D. - . 01190 ! 1:42.045 15:25:26.945
8 1:35.084 15:36:17.927 1 1:39.187 15:25:19.822 2 1:42.160 15:27:09.105
9 1:53.919 15:38:11.846 2 1:39.109 15:26:58.931 3 1:43.209 15:28:52.314
3 1:39.756 15:28:38.687 4 1:42.230 15:30:34.544
Po. 2 - # 116 WICZYNSKI B. - . . B'f;'lrg 4 1:58.866 15:30:37.553 5 1:43.682 15:32:18.226
1 1:35.733 15:25:13.062 5 2:30.505 15:33:08.058 6 1:46.281 15:34:04.507
2 1:35.736 15:26:48.798 6 1:46.303 15:34:54.361 7 2:00.796 15:36:05.303
3 1:39.010 15:28:27.808 7 1:40.084 15:36:34.445
4 1:36.176 15:30:03.984 8 1:38.613 15:38:13.058  Po.11-#128 BRANDEBURAR. -. + B;st;Sst
s 1:39.204 15:31:43.188 1 1:42.803 15:25:26.717
Po. 7 - # 124 BEZULSKI M. - . . ng.-;g;t 2 1:42.301 15:27:09.018
Po. 3 - # 117 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . o1 o 1 1:40.418 15:25:30.738 3 1:42.983 15:28:52.001
1 1:37.456 15:25:13.861 2 1:38.989 15:27:09.727 4 1:42.411 15:30:34.412
2 1:36.368 15:26:50.229 3 1:40.464 15:28:50.191 5 1:42.739 15:32:17.151
3 1:37.014 15:28:27.243 4 1:40.044 15:30:30.235 6 1:51.710 15:34:08.861
4 1:37.533 15:30:04.776 5 1:40.817 15:32:11.052
5 1:37.468 15:31:42.244 6 1:40.584 15:33:51.636  PO-12-#129 JARECKIT. -. + B;st;S;
6 1:47.973 15:33:30.217 7 1:54.296 15:35:45.932 1 1:42.836 15:25:26.008
2 1:42.415 15:27:08.423
Po. 4 - # 130 FAEATP. - . oy a1e  Po.8-#121 OSTROWSKI W. - ot oss 3 1:43.012 15:28:51.435
1 1:37.643 15:25:56.072 1 1:40.072 15:25:19.027 4 1:42.316 15:30:33.751
2 1:37.181 15:27:33.253 2 1:39.511 15:26:58.538 5 1:42.972 15:32:16.723
3 1:38.032 15:29:11.285 3 1:39.998 15:28:38.536 6 1:50.697 15:34:07.420
4 1:40.858 15:30:52.143 4 1:39.703 15:30:18.239
5 1:40.009 15:32:32.152 5 1:39.778 15:31:58.017
6 1:37.878 15:34:10.030
7 1:37.642 15:35:47.672  Po.9-#100 WOIDYLO G. - . o5 e
3 1:36.738 15:37:24.410 1 1:39.899 15:25:21.800
2 1:40.736 15:27:02.536

Fastest lap: 1:34.423
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First 9 90-
Po. 13 - # 110 OLEJNICZAK T. - . +08.674 e Tlc023 25510752
1 1:46.791 15:25:37.714 4 1:46.831 15:30:57.613
2 1:43.721 15:27:21.435 5 1:47.727 15:32:45.340
3 1:43.097 15:29:04.532 6 1:47.967 15:34:33.307
4 1:43.690 15:30:48.222 7 1:45.322 15:36:18.629
5 1:48.374 15:32:36.596 8 1:45.165 15:38:03.794
6 2:10.130 15:34:46.726
Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 132 GALAS P. - . +11.540
Diff. Fi g IE.
Po. 14 - # 131 NOWAKR. - . . O'%g;t 1 1:47.328 15:25:41.295
1 1:46.798 15:25:38.044 2 1:47.474 15:27:28.769
2 1:44.436 15:27:22.480 3 1:45.963 15:29:14.732
3 1:43.111 15:29:05.591 4 1:46.399 15:31:01.131
4 1:43.169 15:30:48.760 5 1:56.687 15:32:57.818
5 1:44.319 15:32:33.079
Diff. First
6 1:44.229 15:34:17.308  Po. 19 -# 101 STECKI M. -. +11.877
. 1:48.939 15:36:06.247 1 1:47.429 15:25:37.924
2 1:46.300 15:27:24.224
- Diff. Fi . 90-
Po. 15 - # 114 ZURAWSKI K. - . 10,448 3 1:46.348 15:29:10.572
1 1:48.050 15:30:00.116 4 1:46.857 15:30:57.429
2 1:45.449 15:31:45.565 5 1:47.845 15:32:45.274
3 1:45.937 15:33:31.502 6 2:34.075 15:35:19.349
4 1:46.785 15:35:18.287
Diff. First
5 1:45.425 15:37:03.712  P0.20-#106 WEISSK. -. +12.910
6 1:44.868 15:38:48.580 1 1:47.492 15:25:42.397
2 1:47.389 15:27:29.786
Diff. First . 99
Po. 16 - # 113 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . 10562 3 1:47.333 15:29:17.119
1 1:46.829 15:25:38.394 4 1:47.577 15:31:04.696
2 1:45.755 15:27:24.149 5 1:47.751 15:32:52.447
3 1:44.985 15:29:09.134 6 2:00.331 15:34:52.778
4 1:45.290 15:30:54.424
5 1:46.975 15:32:41.399
6 1:52.678 15:34:34.077
Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 120 VASKOVIC. - . +10.742
1 1:47.425 15:25:38.471
2 1:46.288 15:27:24.759

Fastest lap: 1:34.423
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